9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
 TEL: 886-2-2649-7222  FAX: 886-2-8692-1639  email: alan_lee@ht-tech.com.tw
宏信科技股份有限公司 HT-TECH CORPORATION
HNT Series
Shape and Dimensions(mm):
Item
HNT6045
A

2.9 REF
F
4.9 REF.
SMD  Power Inductor
HNT6045
Part No. Inductance
(uH)
DCR(mΩ)
±30%
Isat(A)
Typ. Max.
Irms(A)
Typ. Max.
Tolerance
(±%)
HNT6045MT1R0 1.0 12 12.2 10.98 6.5 5.85 20
HNT6045MT1R5 1.5 15 10.4 9.36 5.9 5.31 20
HNT6045MT1R8 1.8 17 9.6 8.64 5.6 5.04 20
HNT6045MT2R2 2.2 18.4 8.8 7.92 5.1 4.59 20
HNT6045MT2R3 2.3 19 8.8 7.92 5.0 4.5 20
HNT6045MT3R0 3.0 22 7.8 7.02 4.4 3.96 20
HNT6045MT3R3 3.3 24 7.5 6.75 4.3 3.87 20
HNT6045MT3R6 3.6 24 7.5 6.75 4.3 3.87 20
HNT6045MT3R9 3.9 26 7.0 6.3 4.0 3.6 20
HNT6045MT4R5 4.5 31 6.7 6.03 3.9 3.51 20
HNT6045MT4R7 4.7 31 6.7 6.03 3.9 3.51 20
HNT6045MT5R1 5.1 33 6.0 5.4 3.5 3.15 20
HNT6045MT5R6 5.6 40 5.5 4.95 3.3 2.97 20
HNT6045MT6R3 6.3 40 5.5 4.95 3.3 2.97 20
HNT6045MT6R8 6.8 43 5.3 4.77 3.2 2.88 20
HNT6045MT8R2 8.2 52 4.9 4.41 3.0 2.66 20
HNT6045MT100 10 57 4.5 4.05 2.7 2.43 20
HNT6045MT150 15 80 3.4 3.06 2.2 1.98 20
HNT6045MT180 18 100 3.1 2.79 1.8 1.62 20
HNT6045MT220 22 125 3.0 2.7 1.9 1.71 20
V1
9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
 TEL: 886-2-2649-7222  FAX: 886-2-8692-1639  email: alan_lee@ht-tech.com.tw
宏信科技股份有限公司 HT-TECH CORPORATION

DC Current (A)
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
3.5
0 2 4 6 8
L
(u
H)
DC Current (A)
V1
HNT6045MT101 100 500 1.3 1.17 0.8 0.72 20
HNT6045MT221 220 2000 N/A 0.9 N/A 0.5 20
20
HNT6045MT270 27 160 2.5 2.25 1.3 1.17 20
HNT6045MT330 33 165 2.3 2.07 1.4 1.26
HNT6045MT470 47 245 1.9 1.71 1.2 1.08 20
HNT6045MT560 56 310 1.7 1.5 1.1 0.99 20
HNT6045MT680 68 330 1.6 1.44 1.0   0.9 20
HNT6045MT331 330 2500 0.8 0.4N/A N/A 20
HNT6045MT471 470 3300 N/A 0.7 N/A 0.35 20
Part No. Inductance
(uH)
DCR(mΩ)
Max.